
* Statement *

089   

CASTLE GRAPHICS NORTH (PTY) LT

14 SILVERSTONE CRESCENT       

KYALAMI BUSINESS PARK         

KYALAMI                       

1685                          

Vat No   :                

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/02/2024

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      25000.00

Opening Balance :      -2259.76

**** Reg No: HH96NDGP ****

08/01/2024 TL# 1 #2628         203089    0/M                466606          740.37                       -1519.39

11/01/2024 TL# 1 #4539         203577    0/M                466785          616.56                        -902.83

16/01/2024 TL# 1 #8300         204125    0/M                467045          681.33                        -221.50

19/01/2024 TL# 1 #356          204626    0/M                467249          681.44                         459.94

24/01/2024 TL# 1 #4337         205217    0/M                467520          743.51                        1203.45

29/01/2024 TL# 1 #8833         205807    0/M                467788          717.99                        1921.44

        4181.20            0.00

**** Reg No: JN67JJGP ****

08/01/2024 TL# 1 #2489         59891     0/M                466597          605.31                        2526.75

11/01/2024 TL# 1 #4537         60430     0/M                466784          584.85                        3111.60

15/01/2024 TL# 1 #7563         62113     0/M                466969          567.31                        3678.91

19/01/2024 TL# 1 #109          62800     0/M                467215          651.30                        4330.21

22/01/2024 TL# 1 #2601         63550     00/M               467342          489.15                        4819.36

25/01/2024 TL# 1 #5207         64037     0/M                467597          584.40                        5403.76

29/01/2024 TL# 1 #8831         64768     0/M                467787          520.86                        5924.62

        4003.18            0.00

**** Reg No: KL25FVGP ****

08/01/2024 TL# 1 #2587         83034     0/M                466604          561.57                        6486.19

11/01/2024 TL# 1 #4535         83579     0/M                466782          566.41                        7052.60

16/01/2024 TL# 1 #8249         84055     0/M                467040          566.97                        7619.57

18/01/2024 TL# 1 #9640         84536     0/M                467174          534.24                        8153.81

23/01/2024 TL# 1 #3394         85046     0/M                467425          599.02                        8752.83

25/01/2024 TL# 1 #4991         85543     0/M                467574          561.12                        9313.95

29/01/2024 TL# 1 #8629         86031     0/M                467762          589.46                        9903.41

31/01/2024 TL# 1 #123          86513     0/M                467909          527.16                       10430.57

        4505.95            0.00

**** Reg No: KM29MBGP ****

16/01/2024 TL# 1 #8019         39677     0/M                467005         1561.86                       11992.43

26/01/2024 TL# 1 #5789         40458     0/M                467625         1188.09                       13180.52

30/01/2024 TL# 1 #9352         0         0/M                467830          468.50                       13649.02

        3218.45            0.00

**** Reg No: MWT738GP ****

15/01/2024 TL# 1 #7356         0         0/M                466932          794.90                       14443.92

28/01/2024 TL# 1 #8089         0         0/M                467735          805.25                       15249.17

        1600.15            0.00
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Closing Balance :      15249.17

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     15249.17         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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